
Jan 29, 2026, 11:45 PM

 
FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
SHORNUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/01/2026

To date
29/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 29/01/2026 Deepa Kattukandam Parambil, Marayamangalam, Nellaya, 
Marayamangalam, Ottappalam, 679335

 

2 29/01/2026 FUAD ABDURAHIMAN Kizhakkumparambil House, Ezhuvanthala, Nellaya, 
Ezhuvanthala, Shoranur, 679335

 

3 29/01/2026 Sajitha Velamulli, Ezhuvanthala, Nellaya, Ezhuvanthala, Shoranur, 
679338

 

4 29/01/2026 Divya Kundil House, Nellaya, Nellaya, Nellaya, Shoranur, 679335  

5 29/01/2026 Prabkaran K Pulasserikkalam, Panniyamkurissi, Cherpulasseri, 
Panniyamkurissi, Ottappalam, 679503

 

6 29/01/2026 Manikandan Kottapourathu, Thekkummuri, Cherpulasseri, 
Thekkummuri, Ottappalam, 679506

 

7 29/01/2026 Santha A Pulasserikkalam, Panniyamkurissi, Cherpulasseri, 
Panniyamkurissi, Ottappalam, 679503
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8 29/01/2026 UNNIKRISHNAN K Kanakkanjeri, Panniyamkurissi, Cherpulasseri, 
Panniyamkurissi, Ottappalam, 679503

 

9 29/01/2026 Baby Thonippalliyalil, Thekkummuri, Cherpulasseri, 
Thekkummuri, Ottappalam, 679506

 

10 29/01/2026 Greeshma Kanakkancheri, Panniyamkurissi, Cherpulasseri, 
Panniyamkurissi, Ottappalam, 679503

 

11 29/01/2026 VENUGOPALAN T Thazhathethil, Thootha, Cherpulasseri, Thekkummuri, 
Ottappalam, 679506

 

12 29/01/2026 GOKUL KRISHNAN P Kanakkanjeri, Panniyamkurissi, Cherpulasseri, 
Panniyamkurissi, Ottappalam, 679503

 

13 29/01/2026 Sajith S Menon Sreekrushnakrupa, Thootha, Cherpulasseri, Thekkummuri, 
Ottappalam, 679506

 

14 29/01/2026 Sandoshkumar Kizhakkekkara, Thekkummuri, Cherpulasseri, 
Thekkummuri, Ottappalam, 679506

 

15 29/01/2026 Sheeba Neelathu, Thekkummuri, Cherpulasseri, Thekkummuri, 
Ottappalam, 679506

 

16 29/01/2026 Sheeba Manningal, Thekkummuri, Cherpulasseri, Thekkummuri, 
Ottappalam, 679506

 

17 29/01/2026 Shamsudheen Pulakkal, Thekkummuri, Cherpulasseri, Thekkummuri, 
Ottappalam, 679506

 

18 29/01/2026 Nidheesh.T.R Sreebhavanam, Thootha, Cherpulasseri, Thekkummuri, 
Ottappalam, 679506

 

19 29/01/2026 Hamsakutti Kaithakkal, Karalmanna, Cherpulasseri, Karalmanna, 
Ottappalam, 679506
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20 29/01/2026 Aisha Oravakkayil, Thekkummuri, Cherpulasseri, Thekkummuri, 
Ottappalam, 679506

 

21 29/01/2026 PRASANTH K SANTHI NIKETH, CHERPULASSERY, 
CHERPULASSERY, CHERPULASSERY, 

OTTAPPALAM, 679503

 

22 29/01/2026 Mohammed Salih Karattuthodi, Salemkunnu, Cherpulassery, Cherpulassery, 
Ottappalam, 679503

 

23 29/01/2026 SHAMEENA T Shalemkunnu, Cherpulassery, Cherpulassery, Cherpulassery, 
Ottappalam, 679503

 

24 29/01/2026 Aisha Shalemkunnu, Cherpulassery, Cherpulassery, Cherpulassery, 
Ottappalam, 679503

 

25 29/01/2026 RESHMA M Manninkattil, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, 
Ottappalam, 679504

 

26 29/01/2026 ANITHA M Kodampilakkil, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, 
Ottappalam, 679504

 

27 29/01/2026 PRASANTHI M Manninkattil, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, 
Ottappalam, 679504

 

28 29/01/2026 PAVISHMA P Pathayathil, vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottappalam, 
679504

 

29 29/01/2026 RADHAKRISHNAN M Mundakkattil, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, 
Ottappalam, 679504

 

30 29/01/2026 SUJATHA A 276, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

31 29/01/2026 Sivadasan 275, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  
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32 29/01/2026 Nithya M 91, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

33 29/01/2026 Amrutha 563, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Vellinezhi, Ottapalam, 679504  

34 29/01/2026 BHAVYA P R MANNURKUNDIL, Kattukulam, Kattukulam, Kattukulam, 
Ottappalam, 679514

 

35 29/01/2026 Muraleekrishnan KOTTILINGAL, THIRUVAZHIYODE, VELLINEZHI, 
THIRUVAZHIYODE, OTTAPALAM, 679514

 

36 29/01/2026 KAVYA V VADAKKEDATH, THIRUVAZHIYODE, VELLINEZHI, 
THIRUVAZHIYODE, OTTAPALAM, 679514

 

37 29/01/2026 Sandya ANARKOTTIL, KADAMBAZHIPURAM, 
KADAMBAZHIPURAM 1, KADAMBAZHIPURAM, 

OTTAPALAM, 678633

 

38 29/01/2026 HARINARAYANAN K VADAKKETTIL HOUSE, THIRUVAZHIYODE, 
VELLINEZHI, THIRUVAZHIYODE, OTTAPALAM, 

679514

 

39 29/01/2026 REVATHY N NOTTUTHODI, THIRUNARAYANAPURAM, 
VELLINEZHI, THIRUVAZHIYODE, OTTAPALAM, 

679514

 

40 29/01/2026 Rajesh CHERIKKALLINMEL, THIRUVAZHIYODE, 
VELLINEZHI, THIRUVAZHIYODE, OTTAPALAM, 

679514

 

41 29/01/2026 Rajan CHERIKKALLINMEL, THIRUVAZHIYODE, 
VELLINEZHI, THIRUVAZHIYODE, OTTAPALAM, 

679514

 

42 29/01/2026 Girija CHERIKKALLINMEL, THIRUVAZHIYODE, 
VELLINEZHI, THIRUVAZHIYODE, OTTAPALAM, 

679514

 

43 29/01/2026 Jathish S Adhithalam, Redgate, Shoranur 2, Gov Press, Ottapalam, 
679122
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44 29/01/2026 SOBHA M S SREELAKAM, AVANI NAGAR, KULAPPULLY, 
KULAPPULLY PO, OTTAPPALAM, 679122

 

45 29/01/2026 Jayasalini Thykkattu House, Paruthipra, Shoranur 2, Shoranur, 
Ottapalam, 679121

 

46 29/01/2026 HARITHA T S uthraathira, vadakkekara kavalappara, shoranur, 
kavalappara, shoranur, 679523

 

47 29/01/2026 SONIYA FRANCIS CHAKKOLATH HOUSE, KUTTIKKAD COLONY, 
SHORANUR, SHORANUR, OTTAPALAM, 679121

 

48 29/01/2026 LAKSHMI SOMAN Kayyalath, Cherukattupulam, Vaniamkulam 2, Mannanur, 
Ottappalam, 679522

 

49 29/01/2026 Prathyush Pothottiyil House, East Manisseri, Vaniyamkulam, 
Manisseri, Ottapalam, 679521

 

50 29/01/2026 Rajesh C 109A Cholayil Gokulam, Helth Center Road, 
Vaniyamkulam II, Manissery, Ottapalam, 679521

 

51 29/01/2026 REESHMA R Cholayil Gokulam, Health Centre Road, Vaniyamkulam II, 
Manissery, Ottapalam, 679521

 

52 29/01/2026 Ranjini Cholayil Gokulam, Health Center Road, Vaniyamlulam II, 
Manisseey, Ottapalam, 679521

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


